
         
      Hkkjr ljdkj /Govt. of India 

    vk;dj Hkou@ Income Tax Department 
iz- eq[; vk;dj vk;qDr dk;kZy;] m- i- {ks=]vk;dj Hkou, lsDVj &17bZ, p.Mhx<+ &160017 

 The Principal Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(NWR),Aayakar Bhawan, Sector-17E, Chandigarh 

F.No Pr. CCIT/CHD/Tender Notice/2021-22/122                              Dated: 18.11.2021 

 
Corrigendum & Extension of Tender Submission Date 

 

Reference is invited to the Notice Inviting Tender bearing F. No. Pr. CCIT/CHD/Tender Notice/2021-

22/115 dated 09.11.2021 floated on e-Tendering portal www.tenderwizard.com/INCOMETAX for hiring of one 

vehicle for the O/o the Pr.CCIT, NWR, Chandigarh. A copy of the tender documents was also uploaded on the 

Department’s website www.incometaxchandigarh.org.  

 

It has now been decided by the Competent Authority to extend the closing date for submission of 

tender from 17.11.2021 to 06.12.2021 (till 1200 hrs). The Technical Bid document opening time will be at 1300 

hrs on the re-scheduled date of 06.12.2021.  

 

In pursuance to the above, the following amendments to the Tender Notice are made as hereunder; 

 
Sr.No. Reference /Document For  May be Read as 

1. 
Notice Inviting Tender 

dated 09.11.2021 

The online bids can be submitted through 

the e-Tendering portal 

www.tenderwizard.com/INCOMETAX   
upto 17.11.2021 till 12:00 Hrs. 

The online bids can be submitted 

through the e-Tendering portal 

www.tenderwizard.com/INCOMETAX   
upto 06.12.2021 till 12:00 PM. 

2. 

Notice Inviting Tender 

for one (1) operational 

vehicle for the Office 

of the Pr. Chief 

Commissioner of 

Income Tax, Aayakar 

Bhawan, Sector 17E, 

Chandigarh 

(Schedule of Dates) 

Date, time & venue 

for doubts/                                        

clarification : 

 

 

Last Date and       

time of Bid 

Submission 

(online & in 

Original) : 

 

Due date,          

time & venue 

of opening of 

Technical Bids : 

11.11.2021 b/w 

1100 hrs and 1700 

hrs at Aayakar 

Bhawan, Sector-

17E, Chandigarh. 

 

17.11.2021 at 1200 

hrs. 

 

 

 

17.11.2021 at 1300 

hrs. 

Date, time & venue 

for doubts/                                        

clarification : 

 

 

Last Date and       

time of Bid 

Submission 

(online & in 

Original) : 

 

Due date,           

time & venue 

of opening of 

Technical Bids : 

29.11.2021 b/w 

1100 hrs and 1700 

hrs at Aayakar 

Bhawan, Sector-

17E, Chandigarh. 

 

06.12.2021 at 1200 

hrs. 

 

 

 

06.12.2021 at 1300 

hrs. 

3. 

General Instructions 

for Bidders  

1. SUBMISSION OF 

TENDERS-TIME 

LIMIT/MODE  

Para’ (e) 

The prospective tenderers may visit this 

office at Room No. 127 & 128, 1st Floor, 

Aayakar Bhawan, Sector-17E, Chandigarh 

on 11.11.2021 (between 11:00 AM & 05:00 

PM) in case of any doubts/clarifications in 

respect of this tender document. 

The prospective tenderers may visit this 

office at Room No. 127 & 128, 1st Floor, 

Aayakar Bhawan, Sector-17E, 

Chandigarh on 29.11.2021 (between 

11:00 AM & 05:00 PM) in case of any 

doubts/clarifications in respect of this 

tender document. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tender documents will remain unchanged.  

 

     

 

 
                                                                                                           

                                   -SD-                                                              

DCIT (Hq.) (Vig.) –cum- Member Secretary, Purchase Committee,  

O/o the Pr. Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, NWR, Chandigarh. 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/INCOMETAX
http://www.incometaxchandigarh.org/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/INCOMETAX
http://www.tenderwizard.com/INCOMETAX

